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1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum
1126 violette 1126 violette

100% CASHMERE 12g sable 100% CASHMERE 12g sable

1 4 A 55 W o D 1129 brindille ; ' . Ty | 1129 brindille

"M . 1130 vanille 1130 vanille
1135 island sky 1135 island sky
1136 spring 1136 spring

c 1137 lagon C 1137 lagon
1138 lime 1138 lime
3005 mallow 3005 mallow
3168 cabaret 3168 cabaret
32m pearl ian pearl
8322 créme 8322 créme
8578 chili 8578 chili
10010 matelot 10010 matelot
{
ter: 23BBS 14EC .- ’ rer: 23BBS 15EC
Round neck with openwork knit # * V with openwork knit

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L



1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum
1126 violette 1126 violette
100% CASHMERE 1128 bl 100% CASHMERE 1128 bl
1129 brindille 1129 brindille
1130 vanille 1130 vanille
1135 island sky 1135 island sky
1136 spring 1136 spring
C 137 lagon C 1137 lagon
1138 lime 1138 lime
3005 mallow 3005 mallow
3168 cabaret 3168 cabaret
32m pearl 3izn pearl
8322 créme 8322 créme
8578 chili 8578 chili
10010 matelot 10010 matelot

ReF: 23BBS50EC
V short sleeves oversize

Rer: E827C
Round neck loose knitting with openwork lines

S/M/L S/Mm/L




100% CASHMERE 100% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: E833C Rer: E834C
Round neck loose knitting multicolored stripes V half sleeves loose knitting multicolored stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L



1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette
100% CASHMERE 100% CASHMERE s sble
1129 brindille
1130 vanille
135 island sky
1136 spring
c 137 lagon
1138 lime
3005 mallow
3168 cabaret
UNIQUE . .
COLOR o -
8578 chili
10010 matelot

Rer: E836C ReF: F2327EC
Kimono loose knitting multicolored stripes Short V neck sweater 3/4

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum

100% CASHMERE 1128 bl 100% CASHMERE
1135 island sky
1136 spring 1
3168 cabaret UNIQUE
B (OLOR

Rer: F2329EC
V loose knitting with openwork lines

ReF: F2332EC
V 3/4 sleeves print tie-dye

S/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette
100% CASHMERE 12g sable 100% CASHMERE
112% brindille
1130 vanille
1135 island sky
1136 spring
c 1137 lagon
1138 lime
3005 mallow
3168 cabaret
UNIQUE
32m pearl
COLOR
8322 créme
8578 chili
10010 matelot
1:| |
ver: F2335EC Y ver: F2337EC
V neck cardigan / _ V 3/4 sleeves print macarons

S/M/L/XL/XXL ‘ S/M/L/XL/XXL



1125 chewing-gum

100% CASHMERE 100% CASHMERE - e
S 1135 island sky

1136 spring

UNIQUE :: u::t

COLOR - "

Rer: F2338EC
V oversize print macarons

REF: F2362EC
V oversize

S/M/L o




100% CASHMERE 100% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: F2369EC
V oversize print tie-dye

ReF: JF5240EC
Round neck loose knitting print tags

S/M/L

S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% CASHMERE 100% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: JF5241EC
Vloose knitting print tags

ReF: JF524 2EC
V loose knitting print colorful leopard

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% CASHMERE 100% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

ReF: JF524 3EC
round neck loose knitting print colorful

Rer: ACJF5244EC
Scarf loose knitting print colorful leopard

S/M/L/XL/XXL M




75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK

Rer: F2326EA
Open Cardigan

S/M/L/XL/XXL

2076

3270

3580

3786

3928

milk
persimmon
venetian

*sHe%s)

anis
jaune
malibu

flint

75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK

Rer: F2365EA
Round neck short sleeves loose knitting

S/M/L/XL/XXL

2076

2668

3270

3580

3786

3928

milk
persimmon
venetian
eclipse
anls
jaune
malibu

flint




2076 caramel - 2076 caramel -

75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK Z il 75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK 2668 mil
3868 jaune 3868 jaune

Rer: F2366EA
V loose knitting destroyed style

Rer: F2367EA
V loose knitting

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




2076 caramel - 2076 caramel -

2409 arctic 2409 arctic
75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK - 75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK w .
TR . 2895 persimmon : 2895 persimmon
J 3270 venetian 3270 venetian
A A
3580 eclipse 3580 eclipse
3786 anis 3786 anis
3848 Jjaune 3868 Jjaune
3922 malibu 3922 malibu
3928 flint 3928 flint
e HJ22174A - HJ40171A f
V short sleeves loose knitting round neck loose knitting destroyed style ;

S/M/L/XL/XXL

" S/M/L/XL/XXL ﬂ /



2076 caramel - 2076 caramel -

75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK w | 75% CASHMERE / 25% SILK w
3868 jaune 3868 Jaune

ReF: LYQS5049A
Kimono loose knitting

ReF: LYQ5056A
Round neck openwork knit

s/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum

90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE - 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE
I UNIQUE
- COLOR

REF: 22BBS47ED
V short sleeves

Rer: 23BBSO1ED
Tricolor T collar with stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

B322/6148 créme/noir

8578/10010 chili/matelot

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: 23BBSO2ED

Tricolor polo short sleeves with stripes Two-tone square neck sweater

s/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125

1132 chartreuse

90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE n g 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE
1139 mink
1140 tangerine
141 foggy
1142 aqua

D 2092 naturel
217 mire
- 6148 noir " 8322/multi créme/multi B .MULTI

8322 créme
8578 chili
10010 matelot
10016 mojito

Rer: 23BBS20ED LI ’ Rer: 23BBS22ED

V openwork V neck cardigan with multicolored stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL ‘ | S/M/L/XL/XXL



1125

1132
90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE a7 agon
1139 mink
1140 tangerine

1141 foggy

1142 aqua

D 2092 naturel

1141/multi foggy/multi 2191 mire

" 8322/multi créme/multi MULTI 3039 lemon

6148 noir

8322 créme

8578 chili

10010 matelot

10016 mojito

Rer: 23BBS23ED
V 3/4 sleeves with multicolored stripes

Rer: 23BBS25ED
Round neck short sleeves with openwork

s/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum 1125
1132 chartreuse 1132
90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE na agon 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE s fagon
1139 mink 1139 mink
1140 tangerine 1140 tangerine
1141 foggy 1141 foggy
1142 aqua 1142 aqua
D 2092 naturel D 2092 naturel
21MM mire 217 miire
3039 lemon 3039 lemon
6148 noir 6148 noir
8322 créme 8322 créme
8578 chili 8578 chili
10010 matelot 10010 matelot
10016 mojito 10016 mojito

Rer: 23BBS26ED
V with openwork stripes

Rer: 23BBS27ED
V neck cardigan with openwork stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: 23BBS37ED
Tricolor round neck with stripe and anchor

Rer: 23BBS38ED
Tricolor hooded jacket wiht stripes and lobster

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL



90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

oL UNIQUE
oo - COLOR

Rer: 23BBS39ED
V neck cardigan with silver chain

rer: EBOOD
V print vegetal

S/M/L/XL/XXL a

S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: ES16D
V with silver chain

Rer: EBOTD
Round neck half sleeves print vegetal

s/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

1139/golden lurex  mink/golden lurex .Ggﬁh

1141 /silver lurex  foggy/silver lurex fﬁgi
2092/golden lurex naturel/golden lurex GE-RDE‘:’*

DD
8322/silver lurex  créme/silver lurex fﬁ;:
8578/golden lurex  chili/golden lurex G&-ﬂth
10010/silver lurex  matelot/silver lurex ‘f'ULH-E:

Rer: E823D
V details lurex

S/M/L

90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

-"'.h;\fﬂ

J

Rer: ES24D
Kimono details lurex

S/M/L

1139/golden lurex

1141/silver lurex

2092/golden lurex

B322/silver lurex

8578/golden lurex

10010/silver lurex

mink/golden lurex .

foggy/silver lurex

naturel/golden lurex

créme/silver lurex

chili/golden lurex

matelot/silver lurex

GOLDEN
LUREX

SILVER
LUREX

GOLDEN
LUREX

SILVER
LUREX

GOLDEN
LUREX,

SILVER
LLIREX



90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

Sy

1139/goldenlurex  mink/golden lurex

R
141/silverlurex  foggylsilver lurex -."-:;_"

2092/golden lurex naturel/golden lurex | 53;‘;”
DD
8322/silver lurex  créme/silver lurex E:JLE

8578/golden lurex  chili/golden lurex GLT-“';“
10010/silver lurex  matelot/silver lurex SILVER

[ ¢ R ST

Rer: E825D
Round neck short sleeves details lurex

S/M/L/XL/XXL

90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

Rer: E829D
Round neck with 2 hearts

S/M/L/XL/XXL

UNIQUE
COLOR

i



90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE - 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE
- e UNIQUE
8578 chili COI.OR

Rer: E831D
Kimono with 2 pockets

Rer: ES40D
Round neck short sleeves print colored

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: E841D
V print colored circles

Rer: EB59D
V 3/4 sleeves print vegetal

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L



90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

f‘:'
ter: ES60D ‘ | ter: ES61D
Round neck short sleeves with 2 hearts 4' V 3/4 sleeves print colored circles

S/M/L/XL/XXL *i s/Mm/L



1125 1125
1132 chartreuse i 1132 chartreuse
90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE na agon 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE s fagon
1139 mink 1139 mink
1140 tangerine 1140 tangerine
1141 foggy 1141 foggy
1142 aqua 1142 aqua
D 2092 naturel D 2092 naturel
21MM mire 217 miire
3039 lemon 3039 lemon
6148 noir 6148 noir
8322 créme 8322 créme
8578 chili 8578 chili
10010 matelot 10010 matelot
10016 mojito 10016 mojito

Rer: F1730ED
V 3/4 sleeves

ReF: F2258ED
V short sleeves

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE N
1141 foggy
I UNIQUE
8578 chili COI'OR
10016 mojito
A

REr: F227 9ED
Tank top

Rer: F2341ED
V short sleeves print dog

S/M/L/XL/XXL | S/M/L/XL/XXL




90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

%

e

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: JF5235ED
round neck print abstract

Rer: JF5236ED
V print abstract

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL



90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: JF5237ED
V half sleeves print abstract

Rer: JF5247ED
V print flowers

S/M/L/XL/XXL

S/M/L/XL/XXL



90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE 90% COTTON / 10% CASHMERE

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

-".":F' B
[ :1::. e}

Rer: JF524 8ED
Round neck print flowers

Rer: JFE5249ED
V half sleeves print flowers

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL



55% SILK / 45% LINEN

Rer: F2301EG
V short sleeves

S/M/L/XL/XXL

1125

1126

1132

1134

1143

1144

1145

1146

1148

1149

1150

3039

6148

8578

chewing-gum

violette

chartreuse

green

blanc

royal

gris

souris

lake

marine

blé

lemon

55% SILK / 45% LINEN

REF: F2303EG
V oversize with side slits

S/M/L

1125

1126

1132

1134

1143

1144

1145

1146

1148

1149

1150

3039

6148

8578

chewing-gum

violette

chartreuse

blanc

argile

royal

gris

souris

lake

marine

blé

lemon




1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette 1126 violette
55% SILK / 45% LINEN —— 55% SILK / 45% LINEN A

1134 green | i 1134 green

1143 blanc 1143 blanc

1144 argile 1144 argile

1145 royal 1145 royal

G 1146 gris G 1146 gris

1148 souris 1148 souris

1149 lake 1149 lake

1150 marine 1150 marine

2098 blé 2098 blé

3039 lemon 3039 lemon

6148 noir 6148 noir

8578 chili 8578 chili

REF: F2305EG
Round neck half sleeves

Rer: F2306EG
Polo 3/4 sleeves

s/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette 1126 violette
55% SILK / 45% LINEN —— 55% SILK / 45% LINEN A

1134 green - 1134 green

1143 blanc 1143 blanc

1144 argile 1144 argile

1145 royal 1145 royal

G 1146 gris G 1146 gris

1148 souris 1148 souris

1149 lake 1149 lake

1150 marine 1150 marine

2098 blé 2098 blé

3039 lemon 3039 lemon

6148 noir 6148 noir

8578 chili 8578 chili

REF: F2307EG
V oversize

REF- F2309EG
Cardigan

s/M/L S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette 1126 violette

% $ 5% 2 2

55% SILK / 45% LINEN 55% SILK / 45% LINEN
1134 green 1134 green

1143 blanc 1143 blanc

1144 argile 1144 argile

1145 royal 1145 royal

G 1146 gris G 1146 gris

1148 souris 1148 souris

1149 lake 1149 lake

i-I 1150 marine 1150 marine

g 2098 blé 2098 blé

J’ i

3039 lemon 3039 lemon

6148 noir 6148 noir

8578 chili 8578 chili

Rer: F2313EG ReF: F2314EG
V neck cardigan with verfical stripes Tank top with vertical stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL



1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette

55% SILK / 45% LINEN

55% SILK / 45% LINEN

1143 blanc
1144 argile
1145 royal
G 1146 gris
1148 sourks 1150/1143 marine/blanc
1149 lake GA 1134/1143 green/blanc
1150 marine 8578/1143 chili/blanc
2098 blé
3039 lemon
6148 noir
8578 chili

ReF: F2316EG
Round neck short sleeves two-tone

Rer: F2315EG
V short sleeves with vertical stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum

55% SILK / 45% LINEN 1132 chartreuse 55% SILK / 45% LINEN
e S —— UNIQUE
039 femon COLOR

REF: F2317EG
V half sleeves

Rer: F2319EG
Long shirt multicolored stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL

S/M/L/XL/XXL




55% SILK / 45% LINEN 55% SILK / 45% LINEN

AN

- Uk

[';

UNIQUE UNIQUE
COLOR COLOR
Rer: F2320EG ReF: F2322EG
Round neck multicolored stripes V short sleeves multicolored stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL



55% SILK / 45% LINEN

REF: F2323EG

V neck cardigan 3/4 sleeves multicolored stripes

B 38
4 ?1 RAsee ".
R e

S/M/L/XL/XXL

UNIQUE
COLOR

55% SILK

ReF: F2324EG
Pants

/ 45% LINEN

o \

-

S/M/L/XL/XXL

1125

1126

1132

1134

1143

1144

1145

1146

1148

1149

1150

3039

6148

8578

chewing-gum

violette

chartreuse

blanc

argile

royal

gris

souris

lake

marine

blé

lemon




1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette 1126 violette
55% SILK / 45% LINEN sz chrtreus 55% SILK / 45% LINEN - —

1134 green 1134 green

1143 blanc 1143 blanc

1144 argile 1144 argile

1145 royal 1145 royal

G 1146 gris G 1146 gris

1148 souris 1148 souris

1149 lake 1149 lake

1150 marine 1150 marine

2098 blé 2098 blé

3039 lemon 3039 lemon

6148 noir 6148 noir

8578 chili 8578 chili

REF: F2361EG
Hoodie

REF- F236 3EG
Tank top

S/M/L/XL/XXL

S/M/L/XL/XXL




55% SILK / 45% LINEN

REF: F2364EG

V 3/4 sleeves with verfical stripes

S/M/L/XL/XXL

1125

1126

1132

1134

1143

1144

1145

1146

1148

1149

1150

6148

8578

chewing-gum

violette

chartreuse

green

blanc

royal

gris

souris

lake

marine

blé

lemon

noir

chili

55% SILK / 45% LINEN

Rer: F2368EG
V neck cardigan oversize

S/M/L

1125

1126

1132

1134

1143

1144

1145

1146

1148

1149

1150

6148

8578

chewing-gum

violette

chartreuse

blanc

argile

royal

gris

souris

lake

marine

blé

lemon

noir

chili




1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette
55% SILK / 45% LINEN 55% SILK / 45% LINEN
' 1134 green
1143 blanc
1144 argle
1145 royal
G 1146 gris
1150/1143 marine/blanc _ s
GA 1134/1143 green/blanc 1149 lake
8578/1143 chili/blanc 1150 marine
2098 blé
3039 lemon
6128 noir
8578 chili
Rer: F2370EG ker: YLBO126
Round neck two-tone Short cardigan

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum
1126 violette 1126 violette
IOO% lINEN 127 fire IOO% lINEN 127 fire
1128 sable 1128 sable
1129 brindille 1129 brindille
1130 vanille 1130 vanille
1N midnight 1N midnight
E 1132 chartreuse E 1132 chartreuse
1133 turquoise 1133 turquoise
1134 green 1134 green
3039 lemon 3039 lemon
3516 jean 3516 jean
3522 corail 3522 corail
6148 noir 6148 noir
14226 chalk 14226 chalk

Rer: 22BBS 12EE
V 3/4 sleeves with side slits

Rer: 23BBSO3EE
Hoodie short sleeves

S/M/L/XL/XXL

S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum

100% LINEN 100% LINEN
.. | N UNIQUE
| ' COLOR
\ d 3522 corail
-

Rer: 23BBS3 2EE
V 3/4 sleeves multicolored geometric print

Rer: 23BBSO6EE
Polo

S/M/L/XL/XXL

S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% LINEN

ReF: 23BBS3 3EE
Round neck

S/M/L/XL/XXL

3

1125

1126

1127

128

1129

1130

"N

1132

1133

1134

6148

14226

chewing-gum

violette

sable

brindille

vanille

midnight

chartreuse

turquoise

green

jean

corail

noir

chalk

100% LINEN

Rer: 23BBS41EE
Tunisien collar short sleeves

S/M/L/XL/XXL

1125

1126

127

1128

129

1130

"n

1132

1133

1134

6148

14226

chewing-gum

violette

sable

brindille

vanille

corail

noir

chalk




1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette
100% LINEN 2 i 100% LINEN

1128 sable
1129 brindille
1130 vanille
"N midnight

E 1132 chartreuse
1133 turquoise
1134 green
3039 1

UNIQUE
3516 jean
COLOR

as2 corail
6148 noir
14226 chalk

Rer: 23BBS4 6EE Rer: 23BBS56EE
Kimono 3/4 sleeves ” V multicolored geometric print

S/M/L/XL/XXL uﬂ- S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% LINEN 100% LINEN

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: 23BBSS57EE
Round neck multicolored geometric print

Rer: EBO6E
Round neck short sleeves print zebra

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% LINEN 100% LINEN

1128/silver lurex sable/silver lurex

1129/silver lurex  brindille/silver lurex

1131/silver lurex  midnight/silver lurex .

UNIQUE &
(OLOR |

chall/silver lurex

Rer: ESO7E
V print zebra

Rer: EST9E
V with lurex lines

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL

e
}E



100% LINEN 100% LINEN

i

1128/silver lurex sable/silver lurex = 1128/6148 sable/noir/golden lurex
1129/silver lurex  brindille/silver lurex EA 3522/6148 corailinoir/golden lurex
EC
1131/silver lurex  midnight/silver lurex 14226/6148 challk/noir/golden lurex
I
14226/silver lurex  chall/silver lurex
|
|
Rer: ES20E Rer: ES46E
V short sleeves with lurex lines Round neck short sleeves contrasting

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




1125 chewing-gum

1126 violette
100% LINEN 100% LINEN

1128 sable
1129 brindille
1130 vanille
131 midnight

E 1132 chartreuse
1133 turquoise 1128/6148 sable/noir/golden lurex _-
1134 green EA 3522/6148 corail/noir/golden lurex
3039 lemon 14226/6148 chalk/noir/golden lurex
3516 jean | '
3522 corail ‘i -
6148 noir ‘
14226 chalk

ReF: ES48E
Round neck with lurex and double ribs on sleeves

Rer: EB50E
Polo half sleeves contrasting stripes and lurex

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% LINEN 100% LINEN

3522/1133 corail/turquoise

14226/1134 chalk/green

UNIQUE
COLOR

am

Rer: ESSTE
Round neck short sleeves stripes two-tone

Rer: E852E
Round neck short sleeves print multicolored zebras

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




1126

100% LINEN 100% LINEN
1128

1129

"N

1133

1134

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: E853E
V 3/4 sleeves print multicolored zebras

Rer: E858E
V 3/4 sleeves with lurex

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL

sable

brindille

vanille

noir

chalk




100% LINEN 100% LINEN

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: E8 6 2E
V 3/4 sleeves print zebra

Rer: E8 6 3E
V print multicolored zebras

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% LINEN

Rer: ELISA 13 SSE
Cardigan short sleeves

S/M/L/XL/XXL

1125

1126

1127

128

1129

1130

"N

1132

1133

1134

3516

6148

14226

chewing-gum

violette

sable

brindille

vanille

midnight

chartreuse

turquoise

green

lemon

jean

corail

noir

chalk

100% LINEN

Rer: F2264EE
Shirt with rolled up sleeves

S/M/L/XL/XXL

1125

1126

127

1128

129

1130

"n

1132

1133

1134

516

6148

14226

chewing-gum

violette

sable

brindille

o

chartreuse

turquoise

green

jean
corail

noir

chalk



1125 chewing-gum 1125 chewing-gum
1126 violette 1126 violette
IOO% lINEN 127 fire IOO% lINEN 127 fire
1128 sable 1128 sable
1129 brindille 1129 brindille
1130 vanille 1130 vanille
113 midnight 13 midnight
E 1132 chartreuse E 1132 chartreuse
1133 wrquoie [ 1133 wgoie [0
1134 green 1134 green
3039 lemon 3039 lemon
3516 jean 3516 jean
3522 corail 3522 corail
6148 noir 6148 noir
14226 chalk 14226 chalk

Rer: F227 7EE
Round neck rolled up short sleeves

Rer: F227 8EE
Tank top

S/M/L/XL/XXL A S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% LINEN 100% LINEN

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

REF- JF5231EE
V print

Rer: JF5230EE
V 3/4 sleeves print

S/M/L/XL/XXL

S/M/L/XL/XXL



100% LINEN

UNIQUE
COLOR

ReF: JF523 3EE
Round neck short sleeves print

S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% SILK 100% SILK

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

X4
N\
5

Rer: ACES54E)
Silk scarf print ALPHA

Rer: ACES55E)
Silk scarf print HIBISCUS




100% SILK 100% SILK

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: ACF2354E)
Silk scarf print flowers

Rer: ACF2355E)
Silk scarf print multicolored zebras




100% SILK

100% SILK

UNIQUE
COLOR

"FEEN NN NN N N N N
N NN N NENNNNN N
LN N N N N N N N N N N N
eoo00o00ooO0OeO®O®OPS®
sSoPOPOOGOOROOROPOOPS
SeoOOOOIOROOGROOES
*SoOOOOOIOOOOOD®
¢oo0oOOOOOROOES
LA Y R R RN
A A L N E N YN YRR
AL A Y T TN
$%0ccvevccnceee
®eccverscnccee

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: ACF2357E)

Silk scarf print dots

Rer: ACF2356E)

Silk scarf print multicolored macarons



100% SILK 100% SILK

1138 lime 1138 lime
J 5148 noir J 6148 noir
8322 créme 8322 réme

ReF: F2342E)
Silk shirt

Rer: F234 3E)
Silk blouse

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% SILK 100% SILK

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: F2344E) Rer: F2346E)
Silk shirt print multicolored zebras silk shirt print multicolored macarons

S/M/L/XL/XXL S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% SILK 100% SILK

UNIQUE
COLOR

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: F2348E)
silk shirt print multicolored hearts

Rer: F2350E)
Silk shirt print oranges

S/M/L/XL/XXL | S/M/L/XL/XXL




100% SILK

UNIQUE
COLOR

Rer: F2352E)
Silk shirt print flowers

S/M/L/XL/XXL






